

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A. Nos. 9-10/2014 in Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal
(Civil) Nos.2120-2121/2014

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 19.12.2011
in CWP 1609/2006 and order dated 17/02/2012 in Review Application
No.38 of 2012 passed by the HIGH COURT OF PUNJAB & HARYANA AT
CHANDIGARH)

M/S DEVIDAYAL CASTINGS PVT LTD

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

HARYANA FINANCIAL CORPORATION AND ANR

Respondents(s)

(For stay and Office Report)

Date : 20/06/2014 These IAs were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE VIKRAMAJIT SEN
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SHIVA KIRTI SINGH
(Vacation Bench)

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Vikas Mahajan, Adv.
Mr. Bhaskar Y. Kulkarni, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Surya Kant, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List these interlocutory applications on reopening.

(SANJAY KUMAR)
COURT MASTER

(INDU POKHRIYAL)
COURT MASTER

Signature Not Verified

Digitally signed by
Sanjay Kumar
Date: 2014.06.20
15:57:24 IST
Reason: