

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C)....CC No(s). 6385/2014
(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 19/12/2011
in CWP 2742/2006,06/12/2013 in RA 397/2013,06/12/2013 in CWP
2742/2006 passed by the High Court of Punjab & Haryana At
Chandigarh)

M/S TIBREWALA INDUSTRIES PVT LTD

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

HARYANA FINANCIAL CORP. & ORS

Respondents(s)

(With appln.(s) for c/delay in filing SLP and office report)

Date : 30/06/2014

This application was called on for hearing
today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SUDHANSU JYOTI MUKHOPADHAYA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE RANJAN GOGOI

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Vikas Singh, Sr Adv.
Mr. Ajay Sharma, Adv.
Mr. Rajeev Sharma, Adv.
Ms. Neelam Sharma, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E RDelay condoned.
Issue notice.
Dasti, in addition, is permtited.
Tag with SLP (C) Nos. 2120-2121 of 2014.

Signature Not Verified

Digitally signed by
Rajni Mukhi
Date: 2014.07.03
17:19:09 IST
Reason:[RAJNI MUKHI]
SR. P.A.[USHA SHARMA]
COURT MASTER