

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s). 2120-2121/2014
(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 19/12/2011
in CWP No. 1609/2006 and 17/02/2012 in RA No. 38/2012 passed by the
High Court Of Punjab & Haryana At Chandigarh)

M/S DEVIDAYAL CASTINGS PVT LTD

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

HARYANA FINANCIAL CORPORATION AND ANR

Respondent(s)

(With interim relief, permission to file additional documents and
office report)

WITH

SLP(C) No. 16426-16427/2014

(With Office Report)

Date : 05/09/2014 These petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE RANJAN GOGOI

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.K. AGRAWAL

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Jayant Bhushan, Sr. Adv.

Mr. Vikas Mahajan, Adv.

Mr. Vinod Sharma, Adv.

Mr. Vishal Mahajan, adv.

Mr. Bhaskar Y. Kulkarni, Adv.

Mr. Vikas Singh, Sr. Adv.

Mr. Rajeev Sharma, Adv.

Ms. Neelam Sharma, Adv.

Mr. Ajay Sharma, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Surya Kant, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

It is stated at the Bar that there is another connected Special
leave Petition(Civil) No. 22778 of 2013 which is required to be heard
along with these matters. Office to verify and list all the cases
before the appropriate Bench for final disposal in the month of
November, 2014.

In the meantime, pleadings may be completed.

(MADHU BALA)
COURT MASTER(ASHA SONI)
COURT MASTER